United States Bankruptcy Court, NORTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA, ROME DIVISION			PROOF OF ADMINISTRATIVE CLAIM	
Name of Debtor Hutcheson Medical Center, I		Case Number 14-42863		
NOTE: This form should only be used by SHOULD NOT BE USED FOR CLAIMS	claiments as specified in the Notice of the Ad EXCLUDED BY SAID NOTICE NOR SEX TLED TO PRIORITY IN ACCORDANCE	OULD IT BE USED FOR ANY CLAIMS		
Name and address of Creditor (The person or other entity to whom the debtor owes money or property): GE Healthcare Datex c/o Michael B. Bach, Authorized Agent DeHaan & Bach, LPA 25 Whitney Drive, Suite 106 Milford, Ohio 45150				
		Check box if you have never received any notices from the hankniptey court in this case.		
		Check but, if the address differs from the address on the cavelope sent to you by the court.		
michaelb@dehaan-bach.cor	n			
Telephone No. of Creditor, 513-247-7407		- 	This Space is for Court Use Only	
Creditor Tax ID #:	Account or other number by which Creditor identifies Debtor.	Check here if this claim replaces	a previously filed claim, dated:	
22-3029570	***5282	☐ articads		
1. Basis for Claim Guods sold Services performed Murcy loaned Personal injury/wrongful deat Takes Other	, h.	Retires benefits as defined in 11 Wages, salaries and componention Last four digits of SS #: Unpaid componentions for service from	n (fill out below)	
7 Doth slakt some longierade	2015 thru 8/30/2015	3. U court judgment; date obtain	ippe	
4. Total Amount of Cisim:	\$ 3,018.75	n to the principal amount of the claim. Attac	h livinized statemoni-of-all interest or	
5. Brief Description of Claim (atts	ch any additional information):			
services				
Offsets, Credits and Setoffs All payments made on this claim by the Debtor have been credited and deducted from the amount claimed hereon This claim is not subject to any setoff or counterclaim				
This claim is subject to any sctoff	or compete grin as to go / est			
	pples of supporting documents. DQ NOT. In acknowledgment of the Ming of your clithin.		Thus Space is for Court Use Oully	
Sigo to claim (d print the name and little, if any, of the cred attack copy of power of attackey, if any);	itor of other person authorized to Illo this		
Date. 2/8/2016	~ 36	Michael B. Bach, Authorized Agent		

SL1 1368729v2 109188.00009

Hutcheson Med POC

Northern District of Georgia Claims Register

14-42863-pwb Hutcheson Medical Center, Inc.

Judge: Paul W. Bonapfel Chapter: 11

Office: Rome Last Date to file claims: 03/07/2016

Trustee: Ronald L. x-Glass **Last Date to file (Govt):**

Creditor: (19667445) Claim No: 193 Status:
GE Healthcare Datex Original Filed Filed by: CR

(ADMINISTRATIVE) Date: 02/11/2016 Entered by: DeHaan &

c/o Michael B. Bach, Authorized Agent Date: 02/11/2016 Modified:

DeHaan & Bach, LPA

25 Whitney Drive, Suite 106 Milford, Ohio 45150

Admin claimed: \$3018.75

History:

<u>Details</u> 193- 02/11/2016 Claim #193 filed by GE Healthcare Datex, Admin claimed:

\$3018.75 (DeHaan & Bach, LPA)

Description: (193-1) services

Remarks:

Claims Register Summary

Case Name: Hutcheson Medical Center, Inc.

Case Number: 14-42863-pwb

Chapter: 11
Date Filed: 11/20/2014
Total Number Of Claims: 1

Total Amount Claimed*

Total Amount Allowed*

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual amounts.

	Claimed	Allowed
Secured		
Priority		
Administrative	\$3018.75	

^{*}Includes general unsecured claims